
Credit
Expiration 

Date

Computer Applications BU2000

Microsoft Excel
and

Microsoft PowerPoint
and

Microsoft Word

103-102
103-110
103-112

1
1
1

Sep-16

Digital Imaging: 
PhotoShop

BU4200 Intro to Digital Photo 204-107 3 Sep-16

Keyboarding BU1000 Keyboarding Applications 106-137 3 Sep-16

Web Page Design BU2500 Web Pages for the Office 106-199 2 Sep-16

Accounting I
and
Accounting II

BU3401

BU3402
Accounting for Business 101-112 3 Sep-16

College Accounting
BU7011/

7012
Accounting for Business 101-112 3 Sep-16

Personal Finance BU3300 Personal Financial Planning 114-101 3 Sep-16

Introduction to 
Hospitality 
Management 1
and
Introduction to 
Hospitality 
Management 2

FC3500/4500 Culinary Skills I 316-131 4 Sep-14
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